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Häufigkeit

unter

bis unter

bis unter

oder mehr

Anteil in %

Main-Rhön

Würzburg

Oberfranken-West

Westmittelfranken

Ingolstadt

Regensburg

Donau-Iller

Allgäu

Südostoberbayern

Landshut

Donau-Wald

Bayerischer
Untermain

Oberfranken-Ost

Oberpfalz-Nord

Augsburg

Oberland

Nürnberg

München

Quelle: Bayerisches Landesamt für Statistik, eigene Berechnungen

© Bayerisches StMFLH

1
2

3
4 5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

1415

16 17

18


	Seite 1

